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INEMA TICKETS

PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM Email: sales@technologica.com.au Fax: 1300 785 505
Web: www.technologica.com.au | Phone: 1300 785 506 | Post: PO Box 2074, IVANHOE EAST, VIC 3079 ABN 62 056 429 504
ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT No
CONTACT NAME ORDER No
PHONE FAX EMAIL ORDER DATE
DELIVERY ADDRESS
POSTCODE
DEBIT: Visa___  Mastercard___  AmEx___ SIGNATURE:
CARD No EXPIRY
No fee applies for VISA/IMASTERCARD, 1.5% fee for American Express. Prices displayed include GST. Order_TICKETS_221109_STD
[m]
:HOYTS
MHOYTS.COM AU O
Door | Priceea | Price ea Your Ext
HOYTS CINEMAS Price Min 10 | Min 100 Order $.C
NATIONAL NOT Valid PubHols, or after 2pm Sat/Sun ADULT| 23.50 17.00 16.60
NOT Valid PubHols, or after 2pm Sat/Sun CHILD 18.50 13.75 13.40
NOT Valid PubHols, or after 2pm Sat/Sun STUDENT|  20.00 15.40 15.00
N7 VILLAGE Gireaven RS,
7 Ay . NE7 CARROLL
‘\\7 CNEMAS UNION A g covie EVENT
Door | Priceea | Price ea | GoldClass | Your Ext
VILLAGE GROUP CINEMAS Price Min10 | Min100 | Min 2 Order $.C
NATIONAL Valid Any Movie, Any Session, Any Day ADULT| 23.00 18.20 17.80
Unrestricted Valid Any Movie, Any Session, Any Day CHILD 16.50 14.90 14.50
GOLD CLASS Valid Any Movie, Any Session, Any Day ADULT| 45.00 36.00
VICTORIA Valid Any Movie, Any Session, Any Day ADULT|  23.00 14.90 14.50
Valid Any Movie, Any Session, Any Day STUDENT| 18.50 13.80 13.50
SNACK BAR Popcorn + Drink Combo MEDIUM 16.00 7.70 7.50
If paying by AmEx credit card, please add: Card fee 1.5%| $
TOTAL (GST Inc)[ $

IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION...

MINIMUM QTYS: Please order standard tickets in multiples of 10. Gold Class tickets can be ordered in singles (min 2).

MINIMUM ORDER: Minimum total order: either (a) 20 Adult Tix or (b) $300 total value, for free delivery. Orders under minimum may attract freight charge ($7.50 to $15).
Orders under $600 will be sent by AusPost. Orders over $600 will be sent by courier where posiible.

PAYMENT: Your tax invoice will be issued with your order - 7 DAY PAYMENT please. "Direct Debit" also available... please contact Technologica.
Credit Cards: Pay with order, no fee VISAIMASTER, 1.5% fee for AMEX. Pay on invoice, 1.5% fee VISAIMASTER, 2.5% fee AMEX. Diners not accepted.

NOTE re 3D films, upgraded cinemas: Where applicable, tickets may be used for entry to 3D films and some upgraded cinemas, however surcharges will apply.




